SERIAL transmitter   CAEL-SS27 series
CAEL-SS27
Dew Point Transmitter for Industrial Control
Features
 Measuring range -40 …60°C Td
 Analog output 4…20mA
 MODBUS RTU protocol with integer
and floating type

outputs frost point
SERIAL transmitter   CAEL-SS27 series
ORDERING GUIDE
* only for G 1/2” PT 1/2”thread
ORDERING EXAMPLE
CAEL-SS27-24PM
Dew point measurement range:  -40 ... 60℃ Td
Output: 4 … 20 mA
Dew point scale: -40 … 20°C Td
Thread: PT 1/2”
Filter: Stainless steel mesh (75μm)
Accessories
SA020002
Stainless steel sintered,
pores size: 30μm
SA020401
PT 1/2”stainless steel sample block
with PT 1/4”inlet & outlet ports
SA020004
Stainless steel mesh,
pores size: 75μm
Model                         Output Dew point scale Thread                                 Filter
CAEL-SS27
CAEL-SS27B
4 … 20mA
0 … 10V
0 … 5V
0 … 1V
(2)
(3)
(5)
(6)
-20 … 60°C
-40 … 60°C
-40 … 20°C
 (1)
(2)
 (4)
PT 1/2”
G 1/2”
UNF 5/8”
(P)
(G)